
SSLG 1 - Austrian Masters 2025
Herren Allgemein

Rang    Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

1 Praschl , Hans-Jürgen1 320,3 R52,8 53,7 53,3Priv. SV Mondsee

53,8 53,8 52,9

2 Vorhauer, Werner67 314,8 R52,8 52,0 53,4IHS

52,8 51,3 52,5

3 Mösenbichler, Patrick39 314,5 R51,9 52,1 53,1Priv. SV Mondsee

52,2 52,6 52,6

4 Kronberger, Rudolf103 314,2 R49,4 53,0 52,9Rieder SV

52,4 53,5 53,0

5 Dürnberger, Johann96 314,1 R53,3 51,6 52,4IHS

51,8 52,5 52,5

6 Seifriedsberger, Philipp107 314,1 R53,2 52,1 51,5IHS

52,6 52,3 52,4

7 Samhaber, Thomas44 313,6 R52,2 51,9 50,9Rieder SV

52,6 53,1 52,9

8 Liebl, Stefan94 313,5 R51,9 51,5 52,0HSV Ried

52,6 52,7 52,8

9 Matheis, Stefan104 313,4 R52,6 51,5 51,5IHS

52,8 51,7 53,3

10 Monitzer, Christian28 313,2 R52,2 52,0 51,8Priv. SV Mondsee

53,4 51,2 52,6

11 Schloms, Martin81 313,0 R52,1 51,8 51,7Schützengold- 

52,1 52,6 52,7

12 Humer, Manfred115 312,8 R52,0 53,0 52,0GSSV

51,4 52,7 51,7

13 Kieleithner, Markus113 312,6 R52,4 51,5 52,5Priv. SV Mondsee

51,7 52,1 52,4

14 Hahn, Thomas43 311,8 R52,3 52,4 52,1Rieder SV

51,5 51,1 52,4

15 Pichler, Roland53 311,8 R52,1 51,6 52,2HSV Wels

51,8 52,5 51,6

16 Sippl, Günter17 311,7 R51,9 51,7 52,4GSSV

50,8 51,9 53,0

17 Baumgartner, Karl90 311,7 R50,5 50,7 52,7Priv. SV Mondsee

52,7 53,0 52,1

18 Fuchs, Franz Josef83 311,6 R51,5 52,0 52,8Rieder SV

51,7 52,6 51,0
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Rang    Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

19 Gattermaier, Christian48 311,5 R51,1 52,5 51,8Rieder SV

51,6 51,5 53,0

20 Lehensteiner, Franz25 311,4 R51,2 51,1 52,1HSV Wals

52,3 52,6 52,1

21 Dobler, Markus80 310,8 R53,0 52,7 51,5HSV Ried

50,2 52,2 51,2

22 Weinberger, Wolfgang98 310,4 R51,7 51,2 52,6HSV Ried

51,8 51,6 51,5

23 Fischer, Roland12 310,3 R51,2 53,4 52,2Priv. SV Mondsee

51,9 52,0 49,6

24 Niederländer, Ralph66 310,2 R53,1 52,1 51,0GSSV

51,9 50,6 51,5

25 Sickinger, Robert19 310,0 R52,3 52,5 51,5GSSV

49,9 51,8 52,0

26 Schmalzer, Roland109 309,8 R52,2 50,3 52,9SSG Hasenberg

52,1 50,7 51,6

27 Knab, Enrico76 309,7 R50,3 52,5 52,2HSV Hochfilzen

51,1 52,0 51,6

28 Opferkuch, Martin21 309,6 R51,5 51,2 52,6Rieder SV

52,0 51,5 50,8

29 Hoerl, Markus82 309,4 R50,3 51,0 52,4HSV Ried

51,8 51,9 52,0

30 Herzberger, Bernd64 309,1 R51,1 52,3 51,8ISV Feldkirch

52,1 51,5 50,3

31 Pirklbauer, Simon68 309,0 R52,0 51,7 52,1Priv. Bad Ischl

51,4 50,8 51,0

32 Minichshofer, Christian101 308,5 R50,9 52,3 50,7GSSV

52,8 51,8 50,0

33 Peterbauer, Herbert56 308,4 R50,9 50,7 50,1HSV Wels

51,8 53,2 51,7

34 Kalleitner, Klaus18 307,7 R52,7 51,6 50,6Priv. SV Mondsee

52,8 49,8 50,2

35 Pumberger, Alexander59 306,9 R51,3 51,8 50,2GSSV

51,8 51,2 50,6

36 Spieler, Alois84 306,8 R50,9 50,9 51,1HSV Ried

50,9 51,3 51,7
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SSLG 1 - Austrian Masters 2025
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Rang    Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

37 Reisinger, Herbert 49 306,4 R52,5 50,8 50,3Rieder SV

50,8 50,5 51,5

38 Sopek, Alexander37 305,8 R52,0 51,8 49,6GSSV

49,7 52,4 50,3

39 Marek, Wolfgang73 305,6 R51,3 50,2 51,7Rieder SV

50,0 51,8 50,6

40 Steininger, Martin13 305,0 R53,1 52,7 41,6IHS

53,1 51,9 52,6

41 Pfeifenberger, Manfred47 304,2 R49,4 51,8 49,6SV Ordonnanzschützen 

51,6 49,9 51,9

42 Puscher, Bernhard71 304,1 R52,0 48,9 50,7Priv. SV Mondsee

51,2 49,8 51,5

43 Empfelseder, Michael70 303,5 R51,5 50,4 50,7Priv. SV Mondsee

50,4 50,4 50,1

44 Brandlmayr, Christian42 303,2 R51,6 50,4 50,3HSV Stadl Paura

49,9 51,2 49,8

45 Stiglmayer, Daniel91 302,8 R50,3 47,6 49,9HSV Ried

51,3 52,0 51,7

46 Bohn, Erich121 301,6 R50,7 49,9 49,8LHA Linz

50,3 49,9 51,0

47 Weißböck, Werner120 301,2 R50,4 49,5 49,8SC Offenhausen

50,2 50,7 50,6

48 Steinberger-Ritzinger, 102 301,2 R49,4 51,4 51,1Rieder SV

48,2 51,5 49,6

49 Stiglmayr, Hans-Peter31 300,9 R49,1 50,5 50,6SC Offenhausen

48,7 50,9 51,1

50 Humer, Dominik119 300,4 R48,1 50,2 49,2GSSV

50,7 49,8 52,4

51 Loisel, Andreas100 300,3 R51,5 52,6 52,2HSV Ried

51,6 41,7 50,7

52 Haidenthaler, Stephan36 299,4 R49,7 48,9 50,3Priv. SV Mondsee

51,3 49,7 49,5

53 Blazevic, Robert23 299,3 R50,4 51,3 52,3Priv. SV Mondsee

50,1 47,2 48,0

54 Mayrhofer, Bernhard9 298,7 R50,9 50,7 49,3SSC Weitwörth

49,2 48,2 50,4
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Rang    Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

55 Stritzinger, Christopher46 297,6 R47,9 52,8 48,3HSV Stadl Paura

50,9 47,5 50,2

56 Stadler, Markus118 297,0 R51,5 48,9 50,6IHG

47,9 48,0 50,1

57 Boiger, Christian2 295,0 R50,1 51,1 47,0Priv. SV Mondsee

48,6 51,1 47,1

58 Hager, Richard14 294,5 R49,1 49,3 49,5PSG Braunau

48,7 49,4 48,5

59 Hintermüller, Philipp111 293,9 R50,0 49,1 48,8HSV Wels

49,1 47,8 49,1

60 Schulz, Stefan29 293,1 R48,2 50,2 49,4FSV Ebensee

49,4 48,5 47,4

61 Schwaiger, Thomas54 292,9 R47,6 47,5 50,2SG Schwoich

49,5 47,8 50,3

62 Hörl, Jürgen79 291,9 R49,6 48,6 48,2HSV Ried

46,7 49,1 49,7

63 Bayer , Otto85 291,8 R49,0 48,8 48,8Priv. SV Mondsee

48,5 48,4 48,3

64 Hitzenberger, Rene33 291,6 R48,4 46,5 46,1FSV Ebensee

48,9 50,2 51,5

65 Borz, Markus32 291,2 R50,0 48,5 49,4SC Offenhausen

48,4 47,1 47,8

66 Salzmann, Erich35 289,6 R48,9 50,4 52,2FSV Ebensee

48,1 45,5 44,5

67 Nowotny, Andreas55 279,6 R46,9 47,0 48,0SV9mm

43,7 45,1 48,9

68 Kalcher, Bernhard30 277,6 R44,7 48,0 42,3Rieder SV

47,8 48,8 46,0

69 Rosner, Manfred72 276,0 R46,2 48,7 46,2Rieder SV

48,5 43,0 43,4

70 Winkler, Dieter77 272,7 R49,4 28,2 43,9HSV Hochfilzen

50,7 50,0 50,5

71 Kohout, Markus112 272,6 R45,6 44,6 44,2LHA Linz

44,5 46,4 47,3

72 Schingerlin, Alexander8 272,3 R38,6 40,2 40,6Priv. SV Mondsee

50,1 51,2 51,6
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Herren Allgemein

Rang    Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

73 Plomberger, Robert22 272,2 R46,1 47,8 45,5Rieder SV

47,0 43,1 42,7

74 Greinecker, Christian87 271,7 R50,2 40,0 44,7TSSC Tennengauer 

47,5 44,3 45,0

75 Fenninger, Stefan5 269,6 R42,9 42,8 46,8Priv. SV Mondsee

45,9 47,5 43,7

76 Glantschnig, Stefan52 262,4 R48,2 43,0 39,6SG Schwoich

44,5 45,9 41,2

77 Vogtenhuber, Thomas41 262,3 R45,4 37,0 43,6Priv. Bad Ischl

45,0 48,0 43,3

78 Schulz, Reinhard34 252,2 R45,3 38,6 39,4FSV Ebensee

45,8 39,4 43,7

79 Unterberger, Tobias38 204,0 R51,2 50,7 51,4Priv. Bad Ischl

50,7 0,0 0,0

80 Karatzounis, Alexandros6 202,4 R42,0 41,9 42,8HSV Wals

0,0 42,2 33,5

81 Siller, Kevin69 141,1 R46,7 44,9 18,9SG Blumenegg

13,8 11,7 5,1

82 Lindner, Alfred88 0,1 R0,1 0,0 0,0HSV Ried

0,0 0,0 0,0
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SSLG 1 - Austrian Masters 2025
Damen

Rang Nachname, Vorname Vereinsname

1 Matheis, Elisabeth 318,1 R53,0 53,4 53,3IHS

52,6 52,8 53,0

2 Weißenbacher, Monja 307,5 R51,5 51,9 52,5Priv. SV Mondsee

50,6 51,2 49,8

3 Herzberger, Melanie 307,2 R51,6 49,5 52,8SG Blumenegg

51,7 51,1 50,5

4 Bungart, Stefanie 301,2 R48,1 47,5 51,2Priv. SV Mondsee

51,2 52,6 50,6

5 Priemer, Jenny 298,0 R49,3 49,1 49,6SC Offenhausen

50,1 50,2 49,7

6 Loidl, Margarethe 293,9 R51,1 47,1 48,6GSSV

49,3 49,4 48,4

7 Schuster, Brigitte 291,6 R51,0 49,7 50,4GSSV

46,0 46,8 47,7

8 Doppelbauer, Elisabeth 285,2 R51,2 52,3 30,5GSSV

48,8 50,6 51,8

9 Schellenhuber, Helga 277,9 R46,4 44,3 45,1GSSV

49,0 44,8 48,3
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SSLG 1 - Austrian Masters 2025

Rang   Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

1 Schüller, Günther97 316,8 R53,0 52,3 53,1IHS

52,7 52,6 53,1

2 Loisel, Rudolf99 315,8 R52,4 52,6 53,2HSV Ried

51,8 53,5 52,3

3 Falkner, Christian78 315,3 R52,3 52,5 52,6HSV Ried

52,5 52,5 52,9

4 Kulczycki, Peter114 310,9 R50,9 51,2 53,2PSV Linz

52,4 51,7 51,5

5 Hahn-Hahn, Gerhard58 309,8 R51,1 52,2 51,0GSSV

51,8 52,4 51,3

6 Herndlbauer, Bert15 307,5 R49,8 49,6 51,9GSSV

52,6 51,0 52,6

7 Angerbauer, Karl40 306,5 R49,6 52,2 49,1SSC Weitwörth

51,5 52,9 51,2

8 Bauer, Manfred74 306,0 R51,2 51,5 50,6SLGE Gmünd

50,9 51,4 50,4

9 Schrattenecker, Kurt95 305,7 R51,4 52,0 50,0HSV Ried

51,2 52,3 48,8

10 Winzer, Michael57 305,2 R50,9 49,1 51,2HSV Wals

50,5 52,0 51,5

11 Schaper, Peter108 304,8 R50,5 49,1 51,0IHG

50,5 52,4 51,3

12 Holl, Gerhard50 304,4 R51,0 49,1 50,9HSV Ried

51,5 50,5 51,4

13 Mittermeir, Reinhard110 304,2 R51,6 50,8 50,4LHA Linz

50,2 49,7 51,5

14 Moser, Thomas65 303,2 R50,5 49,2 50,6SSC Weitwörth

51,0 51,2 50,7

15 Preuner, Manfred27 303,0 R49,1 51,6 51,4SSV Vöcklabruck

53,1 47,4 50,4

16 Broschek, Michael10 302,0 R47,2 51,4 51,3Schützengesellschaft 

49,3 50,7 52,1
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Herren Senioren

Rang   Nachname, VornameSt.Nr Vereinsname

17 Mayrhofer, Peter11 299,6 R50,2 49,4 49,9Schützengesellschaft 

51,4 47,5 51,2

18 Niederländer, Hans Peter61 297,9 R48,3 49,6 49,0GSSV

50,4 51,6 49,0

19 Auer, Peter3 294,6 R49,3 49,1 49,9Priv. SV Mondsee

49,5 46,3 50,5

20 Brauneis, Werner117 294,1 R50,4 52,8 40,8GSSV

52,3 46,9 50,9

21 Kern, Stefan51 293,6 R50,1 49,4 50,4Priv. SV Mondsee

44,2 49,8 49,7

22 Homann, Rudolf75 285,8 R47,0 50,8 48,1TSSC Tennengauer 

48,5 44,8 46,6

23 Adler, Franz26 284,8 R47,4 46,4 48,4SG Schwoich

47,5 46,7 48,4

24 Schott, Siegmund7 275,4 R41,6 46,0 45,4LHA Linz

46,0 48,4 48,0

25 Strobl, Matthias20 270,6 R48,4 47,2 48,0Priv. SV Mondsee

44,4 48,2 34,4

26 Krasenky, Franz86 260,9 R43,7 43,1 45,3HSV Ried

46,7 36,0 46,1
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Mannschaftswertung im Rahmen der ÖM SSLG1

IHS 1, VNR: 000046 Ringe949,71

Elisabeth 318,1Matheis

Günther 316,8Schüller

Werner 314,8Vorhauer

Stefan 313,4Matheis

Priv. SV Mondsee 1 Ringe945,22

Hans-Jürgen 320,3Praschl 

Christian 313,2Monitzer

Karl 311,7Baumgartner

Monja 307,5Weißenbacher

HSV Ried 1 Ringe944,63

Rudolf 315,8Loisel

Christian 315,3Falkner

Stefan 313,5Liebl

Wolfgang 310,4Weinberger

Rieder SV 1, VNR: 000069 Ringe939,34

Rudolf 314,2Kronberger

Thomas 313,6Samhaber

Christian 311,5Gattermaier

Wolfgang 305,6Marek

Priv. SV Mondsee 2 Ringe934,85

Patrick 314,5Mösenbichler

Markus 312,6Kieleithner

Klaus 307,7Kalleitner

Alexander 272,3Schingerlin

GSSV 1 Ringe934,56

Manfred 312,8Humer

Günter 311,7Sippl

Robert 310,0Sickinger

Gerhard 309,8Hahn-Hahn

IHS 2, VNR: 000046 Ringe933,27

Johann 314,1Dürnberger

Philipp 314,1Seifriedsberger

Martin 305,0Steininger

GSSV 2 Ringe925,68
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Mannschaftswertung im Rahmen der ÖM SSLG1

Ralph 310,2Niederländer

Christian 308,5Minichshofer

Alexander 306,9Pumberger

Dominik 300,4Humer

HSV Ried 3 Ringe924,89

Markus 310,8Dobler

Martin 309,6Opferkuch

Gerhard 304,4Holl

Alfred 0,1Lindner

HSV Ried 2 Ringe912,810

Alois 306,8Spieler

Kurt 305,7Schrattenecker

Andreas 300,3Loisel

Jürgen 291,9Hörl

Rieder SV 3, VNR: 000069 Ringe895,611

Franz Josef 311,6Fuchs

Herbert 306,4Reisinger

Bernhard 277,6Kalcher

Rieder SV 2, VNR: 000069 Ringe889,012

Thomas 311,8Hahn

Martin 301,2Steinberger-Ritzinger

Manfred 276,0Rosner

HSV Ried 4, VNR: 000013 Ringe873,113

Markus 309,4Hoerl

Daniel 302,8Stiglmayer

Franz 260,9Krasenky

LMS 1, VNR: 000080 Ringe757,414

Bernd 309,1Herzberger

Melanie 307,2Herzberger

Kevin 141,1Siller
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